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BlackRock, | 202642 H 9 | 14 THE HAtfERES | ST LR G 14,600 | 2026 4£2 H 9 $68.3079 | $998,577.5700 5,637,500
Inc. H H
T4 TH AR Em | ST TREGE 240,500 | 2026 £ 2 H 9 $68.3133 | $2,104,773.3100 5,878,000
H
T4 TH AR Em | ST TREEGE 23,600 | 2026 £ 2 A 9 $68.2679 | $206,183.9800 5,901,600
H
T TH AR Em | FTITAE ARG 200 | 2026 F£2 H 9 $68.3000 $1,748.2700 5,901,800
H
T TH AR Em | FTITAE ARG 3,700 | 2026 £ 2 H 9 $68.5811 $32,509.3800 5,905,500
H
T TH AR Em | FTITAE LTRSS 62,400 | 2026 £ 2 H 9 $68.3832 | $546,596.2300 5,967,900
H
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TETH HAtr R Em | FIITAE TAEGE 3,000 | 2026 4E 2 5 9 $68.3233 $26,258.9000 5,970,900
H
TETH HArs R ES | FTITAE TAEGE 3,700 | 2026 4F. 2 5 9 $68.3351 $32,393.3000 5,974,600
H
T TH Bt Em | FTITAETREEGE 50,900 | 2026 £ 2 A 9 $68.3014 | $445,403.9400 6,025,500
H
T TH Bt Em | FTITAETREGE 6,900 | 2026 4£ 2 A 9 $68.3710 $60,440.2900 6,032,400
H
T TH Bt R Em | FTITAETREGE 14,300 | 2026 /=2 H 9 $68.3161 | $125,160.0100 6,046,700
H
T4 TH AR Em | STITAETREGE 100 | 2026 42 H 9 $68.0000 $6,801.2100 6,046,800
H
T4 TH AR Em | STITAETRGE 39,400 | 2026 £ 2 H 9 $68.3855 | $2,697,716.8800 6,086,200
H
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